

ITEM NO.109

COURT NO.12

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1743 OF 2006

CHANDRASHEKAR (D) BY LRS. &amp; ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 1744 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1745 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19338-19340 of 2005

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief)

Date: 29/09/2011 These Appeals and the SLP were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. G.V. Chandrashekar, Adv.  
Mr. N.K. Verma, Adv. for  
Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Basava Prabhu S. Patil, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad, Adv.  
Mr. Nandeesh Patil, Adv.  
Mr. Anirudh Sanganeria, Adv.  
Mr. A.S. Bhasme, Adv

Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.  
Mr. S.J. Amith, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv. (NP)

2

For Respondent(s) Mr. Basava Prabhu S. Patil, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad, Adv.  
Mr. Nandeesh Patil, Adv.  
Mr. Anirudh Sanganeria, Adv.  
Mr. A.S. Bhasme, Adv  
Mr. A.S. Bhasme, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv. (NP)

Mr. G.V. Chandrashekar, Adv.  
Mr. N.K. Verma, Adv. for  
Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Arguments heard in part in Civil Appeal No. 1744 of  
2006.

List for further arguments on 18.10.2011.

(Rajesh Dham)  
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)  
Court Master